Invitation to Bid for the CONSTRUCTION OF UNIVERSITY 

CAFETERIA 

1. The Iloilo Science and Technology University – Miagao Campus, through FY 2025-

Fund 164 intends to apply the sum of TWO MILLION FIVE HUNDRED THOUSAND 

PESOS ONLY (Php 2,500,000.00) as the Approved Budget of Contract (ABC)                            

to payments under the contract for the Construction of University Cafeteria with Project 

Reference No. ISAT U MC-INFRA-2025-10-23. Bids received in excess of the ABC shall 

be automatically rejected at bid opening.